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RJ 45 (PoE/PoE+ class 0) or
• Screw terminal block (27_50 V±/V=)	

RJ 45 IP Network

x= x = 8

-5°C            +45°C

IEC 60669-2-1

• �Alimentation
• �Power 

 
 
27-50 V~/   • ou  PoE/PoE+ 
6 W                 • or
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NC NE110/230 V
50/60 Hz50/60 Hz

27-50 V /
6 W12 V 60 mA

SCS

1 2
27 V 100mA

+-

804840

Default 10/100M

Power Reset

Power : PoE, PoE+
or

A = B = 2,1 A max
C = 4,3 A max
E = 16 A max

: 27 - 50 V /

2 x 1,5 mm2

Outputs

Inputs

2 x 2,5 mm2

1 x 2,5 mm2
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NC NE110/230 V
50/60 Hz50/60 Hz

27-50 V /
6 W12 V 60 mA

SCS

1 2
27 V 100mA

+-

804840

Default 10/100M

Power Reset

Power : PoE, PoE+
or

A = B = 2,1 A max
C = 4,3 A max
E = 16 A max

: 27 - 50 V /
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/ / / /

M

A - B

230 V~ 250 VA
1,1 A

250 VA
1,1 A

110 V~ 125 VA 125 VA

12 - 48
V~/V 13 - 52 VA 1,1 A 13 - 52 VA 1,1 A

C 
230 V~ 160 VA

0,7 A
500 VA

2,1 A
500 VA

2,1 A
4 (2 x 36) W

1,7 A
160 VA

0,7 A
160 VA

0,7 A
1000 W

4,3 A
500 VA

2,1 A
500 VA

2,1 A
110 V~ 80 VA 250 VA 250 VA 2 (2 x 36) W 80 VA 80 VA 500 W 250 VA 250 VA

E 
230 V~ 500 VA

2,1 A
1000 VA

4,3 A
1000 VA

4,3 A
10 (2 x 36) W

4,3 A
500 VA

2,1 A
500 VA

2,1 A
3680 W

16 A
500 VA

2,1 A
500 VA

2,1 A
110 V~ 250 VA 500 VA 500 VA 5 (2 x 36) W 250 VA 250 VA 1760 W 250 VA 250 VA
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NC NE110/230 V
50/60 Hz50/60 Hz

27-50 V /
6 W12 V 60 mA

SCS

1 2
27 V 100mA

+-

804 840

Default 10/100M

Power Reset

Power : PoE, PoE+
or

A = B = 2,1 A max
C = 4,3 A max
E = 16 A max

: 27 - 50 V /

Power
Supply

27 - 50 V~/ 
6 W min.

L N
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Power supply
 
 
27-50 V~/  or PoE/PoE+ 
6 W                    

8765 27-50 V /
6 W

804840
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I < 100 mA

I > 100 mA

1   2

1   2

I
BUS SCS

BUS SCS

I
27 V supply

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

G

LN

6 A

30 mA 30 mA

6 A

LN

16 A

30 mA

LN

10 A

Power
Supply

27 - 50 V~/ 
6 W min.
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NC NE110/230 V
50/60 Hz50/60 Hz

27-50 V /
6 W12 V 60 mA

SCS

1 2
27 V 100mA

+-

804 840

Default 10/100M

Power Reset

Power : PoE, PoE+
or

A = B = 2,1 A max
C = 4,3 A max
E = 16 A max

: 27 - 50 V /

Power supply
 
 
27-50 V~/  or PoE/PoE+ 
6 W                    
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6 W
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6 A

30 mA

6 A 10 A

L1L2L3N L1L2L3N
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30 mA
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NC NE110/230 V
50/60 Hz50/60 Hz

27-50 V /
6 W12 V 60 mA

SCS

1 2
27 V 100mA

+-

804 840

Default 10/100M

Power Reset

Power : PoE, PoE+
or

A = B = 2,1 A max
C = 4,3 A max
E = 16 A max

: 27 - 50 V /

Inputs G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8
Outputs A1/A2 B1/B2 C1 C2 C3 C4 E1 E2
Action UP/

DOWN
UP/

DOWN
ON/ 
OFF

ON/ 
OFF

ON/ 
OFF

ON/ 
OFF

ON/ 
OFF

ON/ 
OFF

Power Power

Power supply
 
 
27-50 V~/  or PoE/PoE+ 
6 W                    

8765 27-50 V /
6 W

804840
G


